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Fine boring head system with 
expanded line up of master shanks



A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
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swissbore
ToolLine

SWISS    TOOLS®

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

High accuracy diameter adjustment mechanism with no 

backlash. Easy-to-read digital display window.
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

DIN69871A/D

ANSI B5.50(CAT)

ø86 - ø402

ø23.5 - ø153

ø150 - ø2205

MAS-BT

DIN69893(HSK A) 

ISO26623-1(PSC)

SK50 BT50

HSK-A100

Wide range of variation quick change system

Reduction

Twin cutter

Boring head 444 

Twin cutter 

Boring head 404 

Extension Bridge

Boring head 

570, 575, 580

Extension

Bridge adaptor
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ø86 - ø402

ø23.9 - ø203.1

ø3 - ø320

ø3 - ø88

ø0.3 - ø19.1

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Insert holder 70° 

424

Insert holder 90° 

414, 434

Digital boring head

591

Fine boring head 

354

Digital Fine boring head 

305

Fine boring head 

210

Digital fine head

206

Digital micro boring head

206

Collet chuck adaptor

Milling adaptor

Boring holder

Digital display unit

NC drill chuck

Endmill adaptor

Counter weight

594
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®
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ø9.75 - ø88.1

ø23.9 - ø153.1

ø23.9 - ø203.1

ø86 - ø402

ø150 - ø2205

ø150 - ø2205

206

404

305

444

591

88.1

2

203.1

30

ø2205

560

Digital fine boring head

Roughing boring head

Boring diameter (mm)

Boring diameter (mm)
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2

TDZ TDZ1
DCONMS DCONWS LSCWS

ST1 20 11 13 M4 x 0.5 2.5 -

ST2 25 14 16 M5 x 0.5 3 -

ST3 32 18 20 M6 x 0.75 5 -

ST4 39 22 24 M8 x 0.75 10 -

ST5 50 28 30 M10 x 1 20 -

ST6 / ST6+ 64 36 40 M12 x 1 40 M18 x 2

ST7+ 90 46 50 M20 x 1.5 60 M24 x 2

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

The male pilot  is placed into the female receptacle  and 
clamped with a radial clamping screw . Large contact surface 
and high prestress provide high rigidity. Two drive studs  ensure 
an accurate tip orientation and are used additionally for driving. On 
the female receptacle's base an O-ring  is fitted.

ST+ provides an additional feature for
heavy machining applications. By using a tension screw  a 
massive
increase in restress is achieved causing maximum in rigidity. The
tension screw  is fitted in female receptacle by a threaded
ring  .
Clamping of the system elements with the tension screw  is
required only for extreme cutting conditions. Therefore the ST+-
components are supplied without a tension screw  and threaded
ring  . These parts must be ordered separately and assembled
by the user.

Highly rigid quick change coupling system

ST type

ST+ type  for heavy cutting

Coupling size
Diameter (mm) Torque

(N·m)
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

ø9.75 - ø88.1

ø23.9 - ø203.1

206 305 591

ø150 - ø2205

- High setting accuracy adjustable in 0.001 mm in diameter.

- Easy-to-use digital display unit. Simply dock on the tool body to display an accurate tool 

 diameter while mounted in the machine.

- Direct measurement system with no backlash.

- Economy-one digital unit can be used with all digital fine boring head.  

- Internal coolant supply system for improved chip control.

Fine boring head system makes micron 

adjustment easy and simple in the 

machine
Fine boring heads with digital display
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GH1-DA2.BG0.077

1

2

GH1-DA2.BG0.077 900.309.022.008 900.308.011.045

GH1-DA

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation

SPARE PARTS

Designation Clamping screw ① Screw wrench Battery②

Digita l  display unit

High precision display unit with accuracy of 0.001 mm in diameter. Display unit features direct 
measurement system with no backlash. The illuminated display can be rotated 180 degrees to apply any 
measuring situation. 
mm/inch switchable
Standard AAA battery installed.
Magnet attachment

AAA
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

D
C
N

D
C
X

LPR

ø1
6

B
D

ST

ST BD DCN DCX LPR

206.064.025.045 ST6 55 9.75 88.1 45

206.***.025.*** 900.102, 064.000 900.204.010.008 900.204.010.008

DCN DCX LH LF

254.010.006.075 9.75 15.1 30 75 CC**0602... 

254.015.006.090 14.75 20.1 51 90 CC**0602... 

254.020.006.105 19.75 25.1 72 105 CC**0602...

254.025.006.115 24.75 30.1 82 115 CC**0602...

ø1
690
°

LH

D
C
N
-D
C
X

LF

254.0**.006.*** CSTB-2.5S T-8F

SwissBore206

1

3

2

SwissBore254

Digita l  F ine bor ing heads ø9.75 - ø88.1

Boring bars ø9.75 - ø30.1

Designation

Boring bars 254,256
Option :Display unit GH1-DA2.BG0.077

SPARE PARTS

Designation Drive pin① Clamping screw ② Fastening screw③

Designation Insert

SPARE PARTS

Clamping screw WrenchDesignation

Radius adjustment range: 2.7 mm

Applicable for 3 MPa pressure coolant
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DCN DCX LH LF 

256.030.048.115 256.030.006.012 29.75 48.1 85 115 CC**0602... 

256.048.088.115 256.048.006.014 47.75 88.1 85 115 CC**0602...  

ø1
6

90
°

LH

D
C
N

D
C
X

LF

256.0**.006.0** 900.256, 005.016 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

2

1

SwissBore256

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Boring Bars ø29.75 - ø88.1

Designation (Shank) Designation (Insert holder) Insert

SPARE PARTS

Clamping screw②Fastening screw① Wrench③Designation
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305.020.024.035 900.102.020.000 900.304.004.003 900.314.004.006

305.025.031.040 900.102.025.000 900.304.005.004 900.314.005.008

305.032.040.047 900.102.032.000 900.304.006.005 900.314.006.010

305.039.051.057 900.102.039.000 900.304.008.006 900.314.008.012

305.050.067.080 900.102.050.000 900.304.010.010 900.314.010.016

305.064.087.100 900.102.064.000 900.304.010.018 900.314.010.016

305.090.116.130 900.102.090.000 900.304.010.030 900.314.010.016

ST DCN DCX DCONMS BD LF 

305.020.024.035 ST1 23.9 31.1 19.6 22.5 35.5 314.011.024.006/007

305.020.024.035 ST1 29.9 37.1 19.6 22.5 35.5 314.011.030.006/007 

305.025.031.040 ST2 30.9 40.1 24.6 29 40 314.013.031.006/007

305.025.031.040 ST2 30.9 47.1 24.6 29 40 314.013.038.006/007

305.032.040.047 ST3 39.9 51.1 31.4 37 47 314.017.040.006/007

305.032.040.047 ST3 47.9 59.1 31.4 37 47 314.017.048.006/007

305.039.051.057 ST4 50.9 67.1 38.4 47 57 314.022.051.006/007

305.039.051.057 ST4 64.9 81.1 38.4 47 57 314.022.065.006/007

305.050.067.080 ST5 66.9 87.1 50 59 80 314.030.067.009/011

305.050.067.080 ST5 84.9 105.1 50 59 80 314.030.085.009/011

305.064.087.100 ST6+ 86.9 116.1 64 72 100 314.030.067.009/011

305.064.087.100 ST6+ 104.9 134.1 64 72 100 314.030.085.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 115.9 153.1 90 94 130 314.030.067.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 133.9 171.1 90 94 130 314.030.085.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 153.9 191.1 90 94 130 314.726.003.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 165.9* 203.1* 90 94 130 -

1

2

3

STLF

D
C
N
-D
C
X

D
C
O
N
M
S

B
D

SwissBore305

Digita l  F ine bor ing heads ø23.9 - ø203.1

SPARE PARTS

Designation

Designation Insert holder

*Option : insert holder (314.726.003.009) & adapter (900.803.001.006)

Applicable for 7 MPa pressure coolant

Drive pin① Clamp screw② Clamp screw for tool③
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DCN DCX DCONMS

314.011.024.006 23.9 31.1 11 CC**0602** 305.020.024.035

314.011.030.006 29.9 37.1 11 CC**0602** 305.020.024.035

314.013.031.006 30.9 40.1 13 CC**0602** 305.025.031.040

314.013.038.006 37.9 47.1 13 CC**0602** 305.025.031.040

314.017.040.006 39.9 51.1 17 CC**0602** 305.032.040.047

314.017.048.006 47.9 59.1 17 CC**0602** 305.032.040.047

314.022.051.006 50.9 67.1 22 CC**0602** 305.039.051.057

314.022.065.006 64.9 81.1 22 CC**0602** 305.039.051.057

314.030.067.009 66.9 87.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.050.067.080

314.030.085.009 84.9 105.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.050.067.080

314.030.067.009 86.9 116.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.064.087.100

314.030.085.009 104.9 134.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.064.087.100

314.030.067.009 115.9 153.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.030.085.009 133.9 171.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.726.003.009 153.9 191.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.***.***.006 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

314.***.***.009 CSTB-4S T-15F

1

2

90
°

DCONMS

D
C
N
-D
C
X

SwissBore314

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation Insert Boring Head

SPARE PARTS

Designation Clamping screw① Wrench②

Insert  holders 90°corner for CC** insert
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DCN DCX DCONMS

314.011.024.007 23.9 31.1 11 TP**0701** 305.020.024.035

314.011.030.007 29.9 37.1 11 TP**0701** 305.020.024.035

314.013.031.007 30.9 40.1 13 TP**0701** 305.025.031.040

314.013.038.007 37.9 47.1 13 TP**0701** 305.025.031.040

314.017.040.007 39.9 51.1 17 TP**0701** 305.032.040.047

314.017.048.007 47.9 59.1 17 TP**0701** 305.032.040.047

314.022.051.007 50.9 67.1 22 TP**0701** 305.039.051.057

314.022.065.007 64.9 81.1 22 TP**0701** 305.039.051.057

314.030.067.011 66.9 87.1 30 TP**1102** 305.050.067.080

314.030.085.011 84.9 105.1 30 TP**1102** 305.050.067.080

314.030.067.011 86.9 116.1 30 TP**1102** 305.064.087.100

314.030.085.011 104.9 134.1 30 TP**1102** 305.064.087.100

314.030.067.011 115.9 153.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

314.030.085.011 133.9 171.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

314.726.003.011 153.9 191.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

1

2

 90° 

DCONMS 

D
C

N
-D

C
X

314.***.***.007 CSTB-2.2L038 T-7F

314.***.***.011 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

SwissBore314

Designation Insert Boring Head

SPARE PARTS

Designation Clamping screw① Wrench②

Insert  holders 90°corner for TP** insert
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SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB

144.806.020.042 HSK A 63 ST1 20 11 42 16

144.806.025.042 HSK A 63 ST2 25 14 42 16

144.806.032.044 HSK A 63 ST3 32 18 44 18

144.806.039.048 HSK A 63 ST4 39 22 48 22

144.806.050.059 HSK A 63 ST5 50 28 59 33

144.806.064.070 HSK A 63 ST6 64 36 70 44

144.806.064.100 HSK A 63 ST6+ 64 36 100 74

144.810.020.055 HSK A 100 ST1 20 11 55 26

144.810.025.055 HSK A 100 ST2 25 14 55 26

144.810.032.057 HSK A 100 ST3 32 18 57 28

144.810.039.061 HSK A 100 ST4 39 22 61 32

144.810.050.072 HSK A 100 ST5 50 28 72 43

144.810.064.078 HSK A 100 ST6 64 36 78 49

144.810.064.108 HSK A 100 ST6+ 64 36 108 79

144.810.090.127 HSK A 100 ST7+ 90 46 127 98

LPR

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

LB

STA SS

SwissBore144

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - -

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - -

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - -

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - -

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - -

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - -

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 (900.102.018.040) -

ST7+ 900.100.020.029 900.101.043.002 (900.102.024.045) -

HSK A 63 - - - (900.104.030.014)

HSK A 100 - - - (900.104.040.020)

4 3 1 2

900.103.033.180

New

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation

Master shank holders DIN 69893

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

SPARE PARTS

Clamping size Clamping screw O-ring 
Tension screw 

(Optional)
Threaded ring 

(Optional)
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B
D

STA

LB
LPR

DC
ON

W
S

C
R
K
S

SS

SwissBore134

SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB CRKS

134.530.050.038 BT30 ST5 50 28 38 16 M12

134.540.020.042 BT40 ST1 20 11 42 15 M16

134.540.025.042 BT40 ST2 25 14 42 15 M16

134.540.032.044 BT40 ST3 32 18 44 17 M16

134.540.039.048 BT40 ST4 39 22 48 21 M16

134.540.050.055 BT40 ST5 50 28 55 28 M16

134.540.064.046 BT40 ST6+ 64 36 46 19 M16

134.550.020.063 BT50 ST1 20 11 63 25 M24

134.550.025.063 BT50 ST2 25 14 63 25 M24

134.550.032.065 BT50 ST3 32 18 65 27 M24

134.550.039.069 BT50 ST4 39 22 69 31 M24

134.550.050.072 BT50 ST5 50 28 72 34 M24

134.550.064.072 BT50 ST6+ 64 36 72 34 M24

134.550.090.086 BT50 ST7+ 90 46 86 48 M24

SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB

154.806.020.065 C6 ST1 20 11 65 43

154.806.025.065 C6 ST2 25 14 65 43

154.806.032.065 C6 ST3 32 18 65 43

154.806.039.058 C6 ST4 39 22 58 36

154.806.050.048 C6 ST5 50 28 48 26

154.806.064.059 C6 ST6 64 36 59 37

154.806.064.094 C6 ST6+ 64 36 94 72

STA

LB
LPR

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

SS

SwissBore154

New

Master shank holders MAS-BT

Designation

Designation

Master shank holders PSC (TungCap)

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type
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SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB CRKS

114.430.050.050 SK30 ST5 50 28 50 30.9 M12

114.440.020.035 SK40 ST1 20 11 35 15.9 M16

114.440.025.040 SK40 ST2 25 14 40 20.9 M16

114.440.032.040 SK40 ST3 32 18 40 20.9 M16

114.440.039.043 SK40 ST4 39 22 43 23.9 M16

114.440.050.043 SK40 ST5 50 28 43 23.9 M16

114.440.064.059 SK40 ST6+ 64 36 59 39.9 M16

114.450.020.045 SK50 ST1 20 11 45 25.9 M24

114.450.025.050 SK50 ST2 25 14 50 30.9 M24

114.450.032.050 SK50 ST3 32 18 50 30.9 M24

114.450.039.053 SK50 ST4 39 22 53 33.9 M24

114.450.050.053 SK50 ST5 50 28 53 33.9 M24

114.450.064.069 SK50 ST6+ 64 36 69 49.9 M24

114.450.090.085 SK50 ST7+ 90 46 85 65.9 M24

STA SS

C
R
K
S

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

LB
LPR

SwissBore114

SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB CRKS

124.440.020.035 SK40 ST1 20 11 35 15.9 M16

124.440.025.040 SK40 ST2 25 14 40 20.9 M16

124.440.032.040 SK40 ST3 32 18 40 20.9 M16

124.440.039.043 SK40 ST4 39 22 43 23.9 M16

124.440.050.043 SK40 ST5 50 28 43 23.9 M16

124.440.064.059 SK40 ST6+ 64 36 59 39.9 M16

124.450.020.045 SK50 ST1 20 11 45 25.9 M24

124.450.025.050 SK50 ST2 25 14 50 30.9 M24

124.450.032.050 SK50 ST3 32 18 50 30.9 M24

124.450.039.053 SK50 ST4 39 22 53 33.9 M24

124.450.050.053 SK50 ST5 50 28 53 33.9 M24

124.450.064.069 SK50 ST6+ 64 36 69 49.9 M24

SSSTA

C
R
K
S

LPR
LB

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

SwissBore124

New

New

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation

Master shank holders DIN 69871 A/D

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

Designation

Master shank holders DIN 69871 B
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SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB CRKS

SP4.ST5.K01.043 SK40 ST5 50 28 41 25 M16

SP4.ST6.K01.059 SK40 ST6 64 36 59 43 M16

SP5.ST5.K01.053 SK50 ST5 50 28 51 35 M24

SP5.ST6.K01.069 SK50 ST6 64 36 69 53 M24

SP5.ST6.K01.100 SK50 ST6+ 64 36 100 84 M24

SP5.ST7.K01.100 SK50 ST7 90 46 100 84 M24

SSSTA

C
R
K
S

LPR
LB

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

SwissBoreSP

New

Designation

Master shank holders DIN 69871 B2 with face contact

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type
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1

3
4

2

900.103.033.180

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - -

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - -

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - -

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - -

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - -

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - -

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 (900.102.018.040) (900.103.030.020)

ST7+ 900.100.020.029 900.101.043.002 (900.102.024.045) (900.103.040.020)

SS STA BD DCONWS LPR LB CRKS

104.340.020.051 CAT40 ST1 20 11 51 16 5/8"-11

104.340.025.056 CAT40 ST2 25 14 56 21 5/8"-11

104.340.032.056 CAT40 ST3 32 18 56 21 5/8"-11

104.340.039.059 CAT40 ST4 39 22 59 24 5/8"-11

104.340.050.059 CAT40 ST5 50 28 59 24 5/8"-11

104.340.064.075 CAT40 ST6+ 64 36 75 40 5/8"-11

104.350.020.061 CAT50 ST1 20 11 61 26 1"-8

104.350.025.066 CAT50 ST2 25 14 66 31 1"-8

104.350.032.066 CAT50 ST3 32 18 66 31 1"-8

104.350.039.069 CAT50 ST4 39 22 69 34 1"-8

104.350.050.069 CAT50 ST5 50 28 69 34 1"-8

104.350.064.085 CAT50 ST6+ 64 36 85 50 1"-8

104.350.090.085 CAT50 ST7+ 90 46 85 50 1"-8

STA SS

B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

LB

LPR

C
R
K
S

0.625"

SwissBore104

New

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation

Master shank holders ANSI B5.50

SPARE PARTS

Clamping size Clamping screw O-ring 
Tension screw 

(Optional)
Threaded ring 

(Optional)

*For SwissBore114, 124, 134 and 154
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B
D

D
C
O
N
W
S

LPRSTA

ST

ST STA BD DCONWS LPR

164.020.020.020 ST1 ST1 20 11 20

164.020.020.030 ST1 ST1 20 11 30

164.025.025.030 ST2 ST2 25 14 30

164.025.025.045 ST2 ST2 25 14 45

164.032.032.030 ST3 ST3 32 18 30

164.032.032.045 ST3 ST3 32 18 45

164.039.039.040 ST4 ST4 39 22 40

164.039.039.060 ST4 ST4 39 22 60

164.050.050.060 ST5 ST5 50 28 60

164.050.050.090 ST5 ST5 50 28 90

164.064.064.060 ST6+ ST6+ 64 36 60

164.064.064.100 ST6+ ST6+ 64 36 100

164.090.090.100 ST7+ ST7+ 90 46 100

164.090.090.160 ST7+ ST7+ 90 46 160

5 1 3 4 2

900.103.033.180

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - - 900.102.020.000

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - - 900.102.025.000

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - - 900.102.032.000

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - - 900.102.039.000

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - - 900.102.050.000

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - - 900.102.064.000

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 (900.102.018.040) (900.103.030.020) 900.102.064.000

ST7+ 900.100.020.029 900.101.043.002 (900.102.024.045) (900.103.040.020) 900.102.090.000

SwissBore164

Extension adapters

Designation

Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

SPARE PARTS

Clamping screw① Tension screw③
(Optional)

O-ring② Threaded ring④
(Optional)

Drive pin⑤Clamping size
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ST STA DCONMS BD BD2 LPR LB LB2

184.025.020.036 ST2 ST1 25 20 23 36 25 60.5

184.032.025.034 ST3 ST2 32 25 29 34.5 20 60

184.039.032.047 ST4 ST3 39 32 38 47 35 82

184.050.039.040 ST5 ST4 50 39 48 40 25.5 82.5

184.064.050.039 ST6+ ST5 64 50 60 39 24 104

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - - 900.102.020.000

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - - 900.102.025.000

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - - 900.102.032.000

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - - 900.102.039.000

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - - 900.102.050.000

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - - 900.102.064.000

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 (900.102.018.040) (900.103.030.020) 900.102.090.000

B
D
2

ST

STA

B
D

LB
LPR

D
C
O
N
M
S

LB2

5 1 3 4 2

900.103.033.180

SwissBore184
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A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

Designation

SPARE PARTS

Clamping screw① Tension screw③
(Optional)

O-ring② Threaded ring④
(Optional)

Clamping size

LB2 : Max boring depth with twin cutter or fine boring head
Option : Tension screw & Threading ring of ST+ type

Drive pin⑤

Reduct ion adapters
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SWISS    TOOLS®

ø23.9 - ø153.1

ø9.75 - ø88.1

HSK-63A

SK: DIN69871

Fine boring head system with high precision 

adjustment mechanism

Fine boring heads with digital display

- Easy and accurate adjustment of 1 μm in diameter is possible on the machine

- Digital display unit is docked on the boring head for micron adjustment

- Economy - one digital unit can be used with all fine boring heads

- Internal coolant for smooth chip control

- Also available with TungCap connection, allowing it for use in multi-tasking machines

Digital display unit

BT-FC (dual-contact BT)

CAT

Extension adaptor

Reduction adaptor
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C DCN DCX LF LBX BD 

PSC32-FBHS-DE-24 C3 23.9 31.1 80 65 20 1 314.011.024.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-24 C3 29.9 37.1 80 65 20 1 314.011.030.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-31 C3 30.9 40.1 90 75 25 1 314.013.031.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-31 C3 37.5 47.1 90 75 25 1 314.013.038.006/007

PSC40-FBHS-DE-40 C4 39.9 51.1 90 70 32 1 314.017.040.006/007

PSC40-FBHS-DE-40 C4 47.5 59.1 90 70 32 1 314.017.048.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-51 C5 50.9 67.1 90 - - 2 314.022.051.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-51 C5 64.9 81.1 90 - - 2 314.022.065.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-67 C5 66.9 87.1 100 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC50-FBHS-DE-67 C5 84.9 105.1 100 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-87 C6 86.9 116.1 120 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-87 C6 104.9 134.1 120 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-116 C6 115.9 153.1 140 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-116 C6 133.9 171.1 140 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

LBX

C

B
D

D
C

N
-D

C
X

LF

C

LF

D
C

N
 -

D
C

X

C DCN DCX LPR

BT4-FBHO-DE-1690 BT40 9.75 88.1 90 254.0**.006... / 256...

HA6-FBHO-DE-1695 HSK A 63 9.75 88.1 95 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC63-FBHO-DE-1690 C6 9.75 88.1 90 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC50-FBHO-DE-1670 C5 9.75 88.1 70 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC40-FBHO-DE-1665 C4 9.75 88.1 65 254.0**.006... / 256...

ø1
6 C

D
C

N
-D

C
X

LPR

TungCap FBHO-DE

TungCap FBHS-DE

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

Designation Boring bar

Rarius adjustment range: 2.7 mm

Applicable for 3 MPa pressure coolant

Designation Insert holderFig.

Insert holder is not included
Applicable for 7 MPa pressure coolant

Fine bor ing head with digi ta l  display ø9.75 - ø88.1

Fine bor ing head with digi ta l  display ø23.9 -  ø153.1

Fig.1 Fig.2



Tungaloy Scandinavia AB
Bultgatan 38
442 40 Kungälv, Sweden
Phone: +46-462119200 
Fax: +46-462119207
www.tungaloy.com/se

Tungaloy Rus, LLC
Andropova avenue, h.18/7, 
11 fl oor, offi ce 3, 115432, 
Moscow, Russia
Phone: +7-499-683-01-80 
Fax: +7-499-683-01-81
www.tungaloy.com/ru

Tungaloy Polska Sp. z o.o.
Ul. Irysowa 1, 55-040 Bielany
Wrocławskie, Poland
Phone: +48 607 907 237 
www.tungaloy.com/pl

Tungaloy-NTK UK Ltd.
Suite 3, Pioneer House, Mill Street, 
Cannock, WS11 0EF, UK
Phone: +44 121 4000 231 
Fax: +44 121 270 9694  
www.tungaloy.com/uk  

Tungaloy Hungary Kft
Erzsébet királyné útja 125
H-1142 Budapest, Hungary 
Phone: +36 1 781-6846
Fax: +36 1 781-6866
www.tungaloy.com/hu  

Tungaloy Turkey
Serifali Mah.bayraktar Bulvari Kule Sk. No:26
34775 Umraniye / Istanbul / Turkey 
Phone: +90 216 540 04 67  
Fax: +90 216 540 04 87
www.tungaloy.com/tr  

Tungaloy Benelux b.v.
Tjalk 70
NL-2411 NZ Bodegraven, Netherlands 
Phone: +31 172 630 420  
Fax: +31 172 630 429
www.tungaloy.com/nl

Tungaloy Croatia
Ulica bana Josipa Jelačića 87, 
10430, Samobor, Croatia 
Phone: +385 1 3326 604 
Fax: +385 1 3327 683
www.tungaloy.com/hr 

Tungaloy Cutting Tool 
(Shanghai) Co. Ltd.
Rm No 401 No.88 Zhabei 
Jiangchang No.3 Rd
Shanghai 200436, China
Phone: +86-21-3632-1880 
Fax: +86-21-3621-1918
www.tungaloy.com/cn

Tungaloy Cutting Tools 
Taiwan Co. Ltd.
9F. No.293, Zhongyang Rd, 
Xinzhuang Dist, New Taipei City, 
24251 Taiwan
Phone: +886-2-8521-9986 
Fax: +886-2-8521-8935
www.tungaloy.com/tw 

Tungaloy-NTK Cutting Tool 
(Thailand) Co.,Ltd.
Interlink tower 4th Fl. 
1858/5-7 Bangna-Trad Road 
km.5 Bangna, Bangna, Bangkok 10260
Thailand
Phone: +66-2-751-5711 
Fax: +66-2-751-5715
www.tungaloy.com/th

Tungaloy Singapore (Pte.), Ltd.
62 Ubi Road 1, #06-11 Oxley BizHub 2
Singapore 408734
Phone: +65-6391-1833 
Fax: +65-6299-4557
www.tungaloy.com/sg

Tungaloy-NTK Vietnam LLC
3rd Floor, Licogi 13 Tower, 164 Khuat Duy 
Tien, Nhan Chinh, Thanh Xuan District, 
Hanoi, Vietnam
Phone: +84 24 63282086
www.tungaloy.com/vn

Tungaloy India Pvt. Ltd.
One International Center,
Unit # 902-A, 9th Floor,
Tower 1, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Elphinstone Road (West),
Mumbai 400013, India
Phone: +91-22-6124-8803 
Fax: +91-22-6124-8899
www.tungaloy.com/in

Tungaloy Korea Co., Ltd
#1312, Byucksan Digital Valley 5-cha
Beotkkot-ro 244, Geumcheon-gu
153-788 Seoul, Korea
Phone: +82-2-2621-6161 
Fax: +82-2-6393-8952
www.tungaloy.com/kr

Tungaloy Malaysia Sdn Bhd
50 K-2, Kelana Mall, Jalan SS6/14
Kelana Jaya, 47301 
Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan 
Malaysia
Phone: +603-7805-3222 
Fax: +603-7804-8563
www.tungaloy.com/my

Tungaloy Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 68 1470 Ferntree Gully Road
Knoxfi eld 3180 Victoria, Australia
Phone: +61-3-9755-8147 
Fax: +61-3-9755-6070
www.tungaloy.com/au

PT. Tungaloy Indonesia
Ruko Blok AA.10 No3&5, Grand Wisata, 
Lambangjaya, Tambun Selatan, Bekasi, 
17510 Indonesia
Phone: +62-21-8261-5808 
Fax: +62-21-8261-5809
www.tungaloy.com/id

Tungaloy Corporation (Head offi ce)
11-1 Yoshima-Kogyodanchi
Iwaki-city, Fukushima 970-1144 Japan
Phone: +81-246-36-8501 
Fax: +81-246-36-8542
www.tungaloy.co.jp

Tungaloy-NTK America Inc.
3726 N Ventura Drive
Arlington Heights,IL 60004, U.S.A.
Phone: +1-888-554-8394 
Fax: +1-888-554-8392
www.tungaloy.com/us

 Tungaloy Canada
 432 Elgin St. Unit 3
 Brantford, Ontario N3S 7P7, Canada
 Phone: +1-519-758-5779 
 Fax: +1-519-758-5791
 www.tungaloy.com/ca

Tungaloy-NTK De Mexico S.A.
C Los Arellano 113, 
Parque Industrial Siglo XXI
Aguascalientes, AGS, Mexico 20290
Phone: +52-449-929-5410 
Fax: +52-449-929-5411
www.tungaloy.com/mx

Tungaloy-NTK do Brasil Ltda.
Avd. Independencia N4158 Residencial Flora
13280-000 Vinhedo, São Paulo, Brasil
Phone: +55-19-38262757 
Fax: +55-19-38262757
www.tungaloy.com/br

Tungaloy-NTK Germany GmbH.
Katzbergstr. 3a
D-40764 Langenfeld, Germany
Phone: +49-2173-90420-0 
Fax: +49-2173-90420-19
www.tungaloy.com/de

Tungaloy France s.a.s
Les Fjords
19 avenue de Norvège
91140 Villebon Sur Yvette, France
Phone: +33-1-6486-4300 
Fax: +33-1-6907-7817
www.tungaloy.com/fr

Tungaloy Italia S.r.l.
Viale Sarca 336/Edifi cio 13 
20126 Milano, Italy
Phone: +39-02-252012-1 
Fax: +39-02-252012-65
www.tungaloy.com/it

Tungaloy Czech s.r.o.
Turanka 115
CZ-627 00 Brno, Czech Republic
Phone: +420-532 123 391 
Fax: +420-532 123 392
www.tungaloy.com/cz

Tungaloy Ibérica S.L.
C/Miquel Servet, 43B, Nau 7 
Pol. Ind. Bufalvent
ES-08243 Manresa (BCN), Spain
Phone: +34 93 113 1360 
www.tungaloy.com/es

Distributed by:

Dec. 2024 (TJ)Produced from Recycled paper

AS9100 Certified
78006
2015.11.04

ISO 14001 Certified
EC97J1123
1997.11.26

tungaloy.com
follow us at:
facebook.com/tungaloyjapan
twitter.com/tungaloyjapan
www.youtube.com/tungaloycorporation

Tungaloy APP & SNS


